
Rate Card 



SELF CATERING  

WEEKS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Single 

 €             170.00  

 €             340.00  

 €             510.00  

 €             680.00  

 €             850.00  

 €          1,020.00  

 €          1,190.00  

 €          1,360.00  

 €          1,530.00  

 €          1,700.00  

 €          1,850.00  

 €          2,000.00  

Shared 

 €               96.00  

 €             192.00  

 €             288.00  

 €             384.00  

 €             480.00  

 €             576.00  

 €             672.00  

 €             768.00  

 €             860.00  

 €             950.00  

 €          1,045.00  

 €          1,130.00  

Single 

 €             320.00  

 €             640.00  

 €             960.00  

 €          1,280.00  

 €          1,600.00  

 €          1,920.00  

 €          2,240.00  

 €          2,560.00  

 €          2,880.00  

 €          3,200.00  

 €          3,500.00  

 €          3,800.00  

Shared 

 €             270.00  

 €             540.00  

 €             810.00  

 €          1,080.00  

 €          1,350.00  

 €          1,620.00  

 €          1,890.00  

 €          2,160.00  

 €          2,430.00  

 €          2,700.00  

 €          2,950.00  

 €          3,200.00  

STANDARD SUPERIOR 



HOST FAMILY  

WEEKS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Single 

 €             345.00  

 €             690.00  

 €             1035.00  

 €             1380.00  

 €             1725.00  

 €          2070.00  

 €          2415.00  

 €          2760.00  

 €          3105.00  

 €          3450.00  

 €          3795.00  

 €          4140.00  

Shared 

 €               230.00 

 €             460.00  

 €             690.00  

 €             920.00  

 €             1150.00  

 €             1380.00  

 €             1610.00  

 €             1840.00  

 €             2070.00  

 €             2300.00  

 €          2530.00  

 €          2760.00  

Single 

 €             420.00  

 €             840.00  

 €             1260.00  

 €          1680.00  

 €          2100.00  

 €          2520.00  

 €          2940.00  

 €          3360.00  

 €          3780.00  

 €          4200.00  

 €          4620.00  

 €          5040.00  

Shared 

 €             295.00  

 €             590.00  

 €             885.00  

 €          1180.00  

 €          1475.00  

 €          1770.00  

 €          2065.00  

 €          2360.00  

 €          2655.00  

 €          2950.00  

 €          3245.00  

 €          3540.00  

Bed & Breakfast Half Board 



RESIDENCE  

DAY 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

20 

25 

28 

Single 

 €             440.00  

 €             500.00  

 €             555.00  

 €             610.00  

 €             665.00  

 €          720.00  

 €          775.00  

 €          830.00  

 €          885.00  

 €          1100.00  

 €          1370.00  

 €          1500.00  

Shared 

 €               333.00 

 €             376.00  

 €             417.00  

 €             459.00  

 €             500.00  

 €             541.00  

 €             583.00  

 €             624.00  

 €             665.00  

 €             827.00  

 €          1030.00  

 €          1128.00  

Single 

 €             836.00  

 €             950.00  

 €             1055.00  

 €          1159.00  

 €          1264.00  

 €          1368.00  

 €          1473.00  

 €          1577.00  

 €          1682.00  

 €          2090.00  

 €          2603.00  

 €          2850.00  

Twin 

 €             643.00  

 €             731.00  

 €             811.00  

 €          892.00  

 €          972.00  

 €         1052.00  

 €          1133.00  

 €          1213.00  

 €          1293.00  

 €          1608.00  

 €          2002.00  

 €          2192.00  

Residence Valletta Living 



ADDITIONAL COSTS  

€45 

Airport Transfers  

(mandatory both ways) 

  

€45 

  

Gozo Trip  

(transport all day) 

  

FREE 
  

Local SIM Card 

  

€150 
  

Refundable  

Deposit 

  

18% 
  

Of the total  

for taxes 

  

P.O.R 
  

Language  

Course 

  

FREE 
  

WIFI (limited in some 

premises) 

  

Stays for less than  

8 weeks are  

subject to €150  

administration fee 

FREE 
  

Welcome Pack 

Maps and Key  



5%  

 if payment is 

completed  in full 2 

months  prior to the 

arrival date  

 

Payment is to be settled in full 4 weeks prior to arrival 

DISCOUNT 



WHAT TO PACK 
Packing can be a very daunting experience.  

Here are some suggestions: 

  
  

WORK LIVING DOCUMENTS 

 Chargers 

 Medications & Prescription 

 Deodorant & Perfume 

 Sun block  

 Sunglasses 

 Beach towel 

 Toothbrush & Paste 

 Plug Adapters for 3 pin plugs 

 Laptop & Charger 

 Mobile phone 

 Umbrella  

 Shampoo & Shower gel 

 Face products 

 Underwear 

 Swimming suit 

 Passport/ID Card 

 Student Card 

 Copy of CV 

 University Papers 

 E11 Card 

 Insurance Papers 

 Internship Programme 

 Laptop 

 Uniform - if applicable(further 

details upon confirmation of 

placement) 

 Black Trousers, Skirt or Dress 

 Black Shoes 

 Cardigan/Blazer 

 Pens & Paper 



E-Mail: info@stagemalta.org 

Phone: +356 27337766 

Skype: internship.stagemalta 

  


